
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1330801007021000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 7,539

CAMA #: 133 08 0 10 07 021 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

WOLF00579
WOLFLEY, LLOYD D

    

Owner: WOLFLEY, LLOYD D Legal: COLORADO AVE LOT 32-N1/2 LOT 33 1ST ADD TO 
CALIFORNIA ACRES

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 930421

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 573.82 573.82 1,147.64

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202354651-1 12/04/2020

0.00

12/04/2020

573.82

1 573.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

573.82

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202426173-1 04/08/2021

573.82 0.00

04/08/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

573.82

0.00

0.00

**********

573.82

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS

Check #Name/Amnt: 96634               LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS                573.82

Grand Totals 573.82 573.82 0.00 1,147.64

573.82 0.00 573.82 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/7/2025 11:20:54 AM


