	F	RECEIPTS	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	6/7/2025 11:20:54 AM		
Tax Unit ID: 1	Tax Uni	t: TOPEKA CITY 001	Value: 7,539		
Parcel #: 133080100702100	0				
CAMA #: 133 08 0 10 07 02	1 00 0 00				
Sec: 8	Twn: 12	Rgn: 16			
Property Address/Legal:					
WOLF00579					
WOLFLEY, LLOYD	C				
Owner: WOLFLEY, LLOYD D		Legal: COLORADO AVE LO CALIFORNIA ACRES	DT 32-N1/2 LOT 33 1ST ADD TO		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	573.82	573.82	1,147.64
2020	RL	930421	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202354651-1	12/04/2020 0.00	12/04/2020 573.82	1	573.82 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00	573.82 Lockbox	Lockbox Payments Import
202426173-1	04/08/2021	04/08/2021	2	0.00	573.82	0.00	573.82	
573.82	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	LAWYERS TITLE	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 96634	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KANS	AS 5	73.82			
Grand Totals				573.82	573.82	0.00	1,147.64	
573.82	0.00	573.82		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00